
CATERING MENU

1  Pulled beef wrap 
2  Chicken wrap 
1  Poseidon wrap 
1  Roasted chickpea falafel wrap
1  Smoked salmon wrap

Grilled chicken thighs, Parmesan cheese, 
bacon lardons,Iceberg lettuce, croutons, 
Caesar’s dressing

Fresh salmon, fresh mixed leaves, cherry 
tomatoes, red onion, cucumbers,
ricotta, honey mustard dressing, 
sprinkled with our inhouse granola

Parma ham, Parmesan cheese, grilled 
vegetables, rucola, herb olive oil

CHICKEN CEASAR
SALAD BOX  Contains 6 pieces

Minimum order for Mignons x12

BREAKFAST                                                                                                    

Plain croissant                                                                                                                                    
Chocolate croissant (N)                                                                                                                   
Pistachio croissant (N)                                                                                                                            
Cookie                                                                                                                                               
Savoury croissants ham & cheese
Savoury croissants smoked salmon & rucola 
Honey, yogurt and our granola pot
Berry compote, yoghurt and granola
Mixed seasonal fresh fruit skewer
Mini breakfast brioche with bacon & scrambled  eggs
Mini vegan Club sandwich (VG)                              
Mini smoked salmon, feta cheese, rucola, bagel bread                                     
Mini ham and cheese sandwich                                                                    

€2

€2.75

€3

€4.50 

€5.00 

€2.95

€3.95

€2        

 Mignons    |     Regular
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

13.              

€0.70                   

€0.90                  

€1 .00                   

€0.90

€1.60

€1.90

€1.45

€1.90

€1.00

€ 1.40

€1.30

€1.40

€0.80

BITE-SIZE -BAKER`S PANUZZO

Mortadella, Mozzarella, & pistachio crumbs                                                                                         
Prosciutto crudo, mozzarella, rucola                                                                                                
Smoked salmon, rucola, plum tomatoes, olive oil
Grilled market vegetables, rucola, herb oil
Salami focaccia     
                     

                                                                                                       
FANCY BUNS

Fancy Buns Hummus                                                                                                                               
Fancy Buns Tuna                                                                                                                                      
Fancy Buns Guacamole                                                                                                                        

 

14.
15.
16
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

€2.00                   

€2.00                   

€2.00               

€1.65

€2.00

€0.95

€0.95

€0.95

FINGER SANDWICHES 
Tuna
Spicy Salami  
Smoked salmon, cream cheese & rucola   
Chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, mango chutney

22.
23.
24.
25.

€0.80                   

€0.80           

€0.90

€0.90

MINI SALAD BOWLS

Grilled Caesar’s
Avocados, sweet corn, egg salad
Tuna rice salad
Fresh salmon & salad
Vegan falafel salad (VG)

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

€2.00                   
€2.00                   
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00               

BAO BUNS

Crispy Chicken Bao Bun
Crispy chicken, Asian slaw, Siracha 
mayo, sesame seeds

Teriyaki pulled beef (N)
Beef meatballs, Asian slaw, crushed 
peanuts, Teriyaki dressing, sesame seeds 

Falafel Bao Bun (V)
Chickpea falafel, Asian crunchy veggies, 
sweet chilli dressing, sesame seeds

35.

36.

37.

€3.60

€3.70         

€3.36

                   

SWEETS

Muffin                                                                                                            
Ricotta canolo                                                                                                                                           
Dolci di Mandorla           

38.
39.
40.

€0.75                   
€1.20                   
€1.20

ALL TIME FAVOURITES

Chicken nuggets                                                                                                                                          
Pizzette                                                                                                                                              
Kids’ mini burgers                                                                                                                                          
Mini fries
Cheese sandwiches                                                                                                                                       
Ham sandwiches                                                                                                                         
Fruit salad cups                                                                                                                

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

€0.60              
€0.60                
€0.75  
€0.75  
€0.60
€0.55 
€0.75       

WRAPS 
BOX  Contains 12 pieces

FRESH SALMON
SALAD BOX  Contains 6 pieces

ITALIAN  CHOPPED PASTA 
SALAD BOX  Contains 6 pieces

BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4

CATERING BOXES

BITE-SIZE WRAPS 
Chicken Caesar Wrap                                                                                                                
Tuna Wrap                                                                                                                               
Beef Wrap
Roasted Chickpea falafel Wrap 

26.
27.
28.
29.

€0.90

€0.90

€0.90

€0.90
         

Quoted prices of catering boxes are exclusive of VAT

€38 €32 €38 €38



2 Crispy Chicken Bao buns
filled with crispy chicken, asian slaw, 
siracha mayo and sesame seeds

2 Pulled Beef Bao buns
filled with pulled beef, asian slaw, crushed 
peanuts, teriyaki dressing and sesame 
seeds

2 Falafel Bao buns
filled with chickpea falafel, asian slaw, 
sweet chili dressing and sesame seeds

12  Fried ricotta ravioli
3   Tomato dipping sauce
12  Fried chicken dippers
3   KC dipping sauce
12  Fried falafel
3   Sweet chilly dipping sauce

12 Al sugo mini arancini
12 Assorted of sfogliatella
12 Assorted calzoncelli

1 Mortadella Focaccia
Mortadella, pistachio pesto & pistachio 
crumbs

2 Parma ham Focaccia
Prosciutto crudo, rucola, grana shavings 
and olive oil

1 Smoked salmon Focaccia
Smoked salmon, rucola, plum tomatoes 
and olive oil

1 Vegan Focaccia
Grilled market vegetables, rucola and 
herb oil

1 Pulled beef
Pulled beef, caramelized onions and truffle 
mayo

THE FRIED  
CRUMBLE BOX  Contains 36 pieces 

Assortment of mini danish pastries Assortment of freshly baked croissants:
4 Butter croissants
4 Pistachio croissants
4 Chocolate croissants

Assorted muffins filled with 
chocolate, pistachio and vanilla

Create your own cannoli at home or 
at work. The kit contains:

20 Mini cannoli shells
1kg sweet ricotta piping bag
Chopped pistachios

BAO BUN 
BOX  Contains 6 pieces

ITALIAN STREET 
FOOD BOX  Contains 36  pieces

PANUZZO 
BOX  Contains 12 pieces

BOX 9

CROISSANT 
BOX  Contains 12 pieces

MIXED DANISH 
PASTRY BOX  Contains 18 pieces

MUFFIN 
BOX  Contains 6 pieces

CANNOLI SICILIANI
KIT  Contains 20 pieces

BOX 10 BOX 11 BOX 12

DOLCI DI 
MANDORLA  Contains 12 pieces

FRUIT SALAD 
SKEWERS  Contains 12 pieces

BOX 13 BOX 14 BOX 15 BOX 16

BOX 17 BOX 18 Discover kale & crumble

From the farm to your plate, we are 
strictly commited to using the highest 
quality of locally sourced ingredients.

Whether you are looking for a place to work, 
or your next lunch, coporate event, or business 
meeting - Kale and Crumle is your space.

www.kaleandcrumble.com

Restaurant   |   Private Catering   |   Workspaces

Chicken tights, pistachio pesto, cherry 
tomatoes, parmesan cheese, rucola, 

Roasted chickpea falafel, quinoa, 
red onion, cherry tomato, cucumber, 
sweet potato, kale & fresh herbs oil

Rice, iceberg lettuce, cherry 
tomatoes, onions, black olives, tuna, 
egg, herb oil

2  Maltese ftira
1   Spicy salami baguette
1   Vegan focaccia
2  Chicken baguette

FALAFEL QUINOA
SALAD BOX  Contains 6 pieces

CHICKEN PESTO
SALAD BOX  Contains 6 pieces

TUNA RICE
SALAD BOX  Contains 6 pieces

BAKERS
BOX  Contains 12 piecesBOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8

€35 €30 €30 €35

€30 €45 €40 €38

€14 €14 €14 €38

€24 €12

SWEET BOXES


