kale& crumble

GASTRO BAKERY -

CATERING MENU

Minimum order for Mignons x12

	BREAKFAST	Mignons	Regular
1.	Plain croissant	€0.70	€2
2.	Chocolate croissant (N)	€0.90	€2.75
3.	Pistachio croissant (N)	€1.00	€3
4.	Cookie	€0.90	
5.	Savoury croissants ham & cheese	€1.60	€4.50
6.	Savoury croissants smoked salmon & rucola	€1.90	€5.00
7.	Honey, yogurt and our granola pot	€1.45	€2.95
8.	Berry compote, yoghurt and granola	€1.90	€3.95
9.	Mixed seasonal fresh fruit skewer	€1.00	€2
10.	Mini breakfast brioche with bacon & scrambled eggs	€ 1.40	
11.	Mini vegan Club sandwich (VG)	€1.30	
12.	Mini smoked salmon, feta cheese, rucola, bagel bread	€1.40	
13.	Mini ham and cheese sandwich	€0.80	

BITE-SIZE -BAKER'S PANUZZO

14.	Mortadella, Mozzarella, & pistachio crumbs	€2.00
15.	Prosciutto crudo, mozzarella, rucola	€2.00
16	Smoked salmon, rucola, plum tomatoes, olive oil	€2.00
17.	Grilled market vegetables, rucola, herb oil	€1.65
18.	Salami focaccia	€2.00

FANCY BUNS

19.	Fancy Buns Hummus	€0.95
20.	Fancy Buns Tuna	€0.95
21.	Fancy Buns Guacamole	€0.95

FINGER SANDWICHES

22.	Tuna	€0.80
23.	Spicy Salami	€0.80
24.	Smoked salmon, cream cheese & rucola	€0.90
25.	Chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, mango chutney	€0.90

BITE-SIZE WRAPS

26.	Chicken Caesar Wrap	€0.90
27.	Tuna Wrap	€0.90
28.	Beef Wrap	€0.90
29.	Roasted Chickpea falafel Wrap	€0.90

MINI SALAD BOWLS

30.	Grilled Caesar's	€2.00
31.	Avocados, sweet corn, egg salad	€2.00
32.	Tuna rice salad	€2.00
33.	Fresh salmon & salad	€2.00
34.	Vegan falafel salad (VG)	€2.00

BAO BUNS

	DAO DONS	
35.	Crispy Chicken Bao Bun Crispy chicken, Asian slaw, Siracha mayo, sesame seeds	€3.60
36.	Teriyaki pulled beef (N) Beef meatballs, Asian slaw, crushed peanuts, Teriyaki dressing, sesame seeds	€3.70
37.	Falafel Bao Bun (V) Chickpea falafel, Asian crunchy veggies, sweet chilli dressing, sesame seeds	€3.36

ALL TIME FAVOURITES

42.	Chicken nuggets	€0.60
43.	Pizzette	€0.60
44.	Kids' mini burgers	€0.75
45.	Mini fries	€0.75
46.	Cheese sandwiches	€0.60
47.	Ham sandwiches	€0.55
48.	Fruit salad cups	€0.75

SWEETS

38.	Muffin	€0	0.75
39.	Ricotta canolo	€1	1.20
40.	Dolci di Mandorla	€	1.20

CATERING BOXES

Quoted prices of catering boxes are exclusive of VAT



WRAPS BOX Contains 12 pieces



- 1 Pulled beef wrap
- 2 Chicken wrap
- 1 Poseidon wrap
- 1 Roasted chickpea falafel wrap
- 1 Smoked salmon wrap

BOX 2

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD BOX Contains 6 pieces



€3

Grilled chicken thighs, Parmesan cheese, bacon lardons, Iceberg lettuce, croutons, Caesar's dressing



FRESH SALMON SALAD BOX Contains 6 pieces



ITALIAN CHOPPED PASTA SALAD BOX Contains 6 pieces



€38

Fresh salmon, fresh mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumbers, ricotta, honey mustard dressing, sprinkled with our inhouse granola



Parma ham, Parmesan cheese, grilled vegetables, rucola, herb olive oil



Chicken tights, pistachio pesto, cherry tomatoes, parmesan cheese, rucola,



Roasted chickpea falafel, quinoa, red onion, cherry tomato, cucumber, sweet potato, kale & fresh herbs oil



Rice, iceberg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, onions, black olives, tuna. egg, herb oil



2 Maltese ftira

- Spicy salami baguette
- Vegan focaccia

2 Chicken baguette

BOX 9

BAO BUN BOX Contains 6 pieces



2 Crispy Chicken Bao buns filled with crispy chicken, asian slaw, siracha mayo and sesame seeds

2 Pulled Beef Bao buns

filled with pulled beef, asian slaw, crushed peanuts, teriyaki dressing and sesame

SWEET BOXES

2 Falafel Bao buns

filled with chickpea falafel, asian slaw, sweet chili dressing and sesame seeds **BOX 10**

THE FRIED CRUMBLE BOX Contains 36 pieces

€45



12 Fried ricotta ravioli 3 Tomato dipping sauce 12 Fried chicken dippers

3 KC dipping sauce 12 Fried falafel

3 Sweet chilly dipping sauce

BOX 11

ITALIAN STREET FOOD BOX Contains 36 pieces

€30

€40



12 Al sugo mini arancini 12 Assorted of sfogliatella 12 Assorted calzoncelli

BOX 12

crumbs

PANUZZO BOX Contains 12 pieces



€38

1 Mortadella Focaccia Mortadella, pistachio pesto & pistachio

2 Parma ham Focaccia

Prosciutto crudo, rucola, grana shavings and olive oil

1 Smoked salmon Focaccia Smoked salmon, rucola, plum tomatoes and olive oil

1 Vegan FocacciaGrilled market vegetables, rucola and

herb oil

1 Pulled beef

Pulled beef, caramelized onions and truffle mayo

BOX 13

MIXED DANISH PASTRY BOX Contains 18 pieces



Assortment of mini danish pastries

BOX 14

CROISSANT BOX Contains 12 pieces



Assortment of freshly baked croissants: 4 Butter croissants

4 Pistachio croissants

BOX 18

4 Chocolate croissants

BOX 15

MUFFIN BOX Contains 6 pieces



Assorted muffins filled with chocolate, pistachio and vanilla **BOX 16**

CANNOLI SICILIANI KIT Contains 20 pieces



Create your own cannoli at home or at work. The kit contains:

20 Mini cannoli shells 1kg sweet ricotta piping bag Chopped pistachios

BOX 17

FRUIT SALAD SKEWERS Contains 12 pieces



DOLCI DI MANDORLA Contains 12 pieces



Restaurant | Private Catering | Workspaces

Discover kale & crumble

From the farm to your plate, we are strictly committed to using the highest quality of locally sourced ingredients.

Whether you are looking for a place to work, or your next lunch, coporate event, or business meeting - Kale and Crumle is your space.

www.kaleandcrumble.com